
Unit：Persons
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(Month)
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Against

Public

Safety
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Weapons

Offenses
Others

2021      2,193           28           11              -         174           42           81           45      1,115           89         608

2022      2,189           35           11              -         174           38           83           63      1,110           90         585

2023      2,224           24           11              -         173           44           77           70      1,152         102         571

2024      2,224           25           11              -         164           42           68         105      1,157         103         549

2025      2,401           26           11              -         169           43           62         209      1,230         116         535
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